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ELWYN 

SPECIAL EDUCATION FOR EARLY DEVELOPMENTAL SUCCESS 
4040 Market Street 3rd Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19104 

SERVICE COORDINATORS CONTACT INFORMATION 

Region Service 
Coordinator

Zip Codes Office Cell Email

Central 
19121, 19132, 
19133, 19140 
(Room 343)

Katie O’Donnell 19133,  
19140 (S-Z)

215-921-7191 267-559-5113 Katie_O'Donnell@elwyn.org

Lisa Gannon 19140 (A-R) 215-921-7131 215-410-6376 Lisa_Gannon@elwyn.org

Melissa Owens 19132 TBA 267-309-1981 melissa_owens@elwyn.org

Kristina Hill 19121 215-921-7132 TBA kristina_hill@elwyn.org 

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Adrienne Buck All of the above 215-921-7127 267-524-9530 Adrienne_buck@elwyn.org

East 
19101, 19102, 
19103, 19106, 

19107, 
19116,19122, 
19123, 19125, 
19130, 19134, 
19137, 19152 
(Room 344)

Chonte’ Hunt 19101, 19107, 
19122, 19123, 
19116 (A-K)

215-921-7208 215-378-9054 Chonte_hunt@elwyn.org

Jessica Altman 19102, 19103, 
19106, 19125, 
19130, 19137, 
19152 (I-M)

215-921-7207 267-432-0751 Jessica_Altman@elwyn.org 

Amy Gluckman 19134 (M-Z) 
19152 (D-H)

215-921-7138 610-574-1337 amy_gluckman@elwyn.org

Kelly King 19134 (A-L), 
19152 (A-C)

215-921-7137 267-398-2384 Kelly_king@elwyn.org. 
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Lead Service 
Coordinator

Adrienne Buck All of the above 215-921-7127 267-524-9530 Adrienne_buck@elwyn.org.  

Lower 
Northeast 

19124, 19135, 
19149, 19152 
(Room 329)

Christina Savard 19135 215-921-7154 267-309-1593 Christina_Savard@elwyn.org

Koreama Fitzhugh 19124 (N-Z), 
19152 (N-Z)

215-921-7151 267-784-8449 Koreama_fitzhugh@elwyn.org

Emily Lampert 19149 215-921-7204 215-776-8117 Emily_Lampert@elwyn.org

Zakiyyah Harris 19124 (A-M) 215-921-7153 267-784-2136 Zakiyyah_harris@elwyn.org

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Charlotte Principi All of the above 215-921-7316 N/A Charlotte_Principi@elwyn.org

North 
19120, 

19126,19129,191
38, 19141 

(Room 345)

Adrienne Buck 19138 & 19126 215-921-7321 267-524-9530 Adrienne_Buck@elwyn.org

Sarah Strange 19120 A-L & 
19129

215-921-7320 267-521-8667 Sarah_strange@elwyn.org

Richiana Pickron 19120  (M-Z) 215-921-7146 215-684-9846 richiana_pickron@elwyn.org 

Jin Xie  19141 215-921-7134 267-784-8441 Jin_xie@elwyn.org

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Charleen Leonetti-
Johnson

All of the above 215-921-7182 215-907-1396 Charleen_Leonetti-
Johnson@elwyn.org

Northwest 
19118, 19119, 
19127, 19128, 
19131, 19144, 
19150, 19151 
(Room 334A)

Temporary Coverage 
19150- Kasey O’Keefe 
19128 (A-K)- Marsha Wright 
19128 (L-Z)- Jin Xie 
19127- Marsha Wright 
19118- Jin Xie

19118, 19127, 
19128, 19150

TBA TBA TBA

Charleen Johnson 19144 215-921-7182 215-907-1396 Charleen_Leonetti-
Johnson@elwyn.org
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(Room 334A) Kasey O’Keefe 19119, 19151 215-921-7140 267-309-7803 Kasey_O'Keefe@elwyn.org

Marsha Wright 19131 215-921-7155 267-234-8398 wrightm@elwyn.org

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Katie O’Donnell All of the above 215-921-7191 N/A Katie_O'Donnell@elwyn.org

South 
19104, 19145, 
19146, 19147, 

19148 
(Room 329A)

Kathy Chadbourne 19148 (A-R), 
19147

215-921-7143 267-784-8446 kathy_chadbourne@elwyn.org

Rasheedah Mallory 19146 215-921-7209 302-300-9057 Rasheedah_mallory@elwyn.org 

David Neill 19104,  
19139 (A-I)

215-921-7147 267-309-5292 David_Neill@elwyn.org

Dana Wieber 19145 215-921-7176 TBA Dana_wieber@elwyn.org
Temporary Coverage: 

Courtney Schilling        
19148 (S-Z) 215-921-7149 215-360-6381 Courtney_shilling@elwyn.org

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Charleen Leonetti-
Johnson

All of the above 215-921-7182 215-907-1396 Charleen_Leonetti-
Johnson@elwyn.org

Southwest 
19113, 19139, 
19142, 19143, 

19153 
(Room 334)

David Neil 19139 (A-I) 215-921-7147 267-309-5292 David_Neill@elwyn.org

Christina Miller 19113, 19142, 
19139 (N-Z)

215-921-7144 215-970-0201 Christina_miller@elwyn.org 

Anne Marie Elmine 19143 (A-K), 
19139 (J-M)

215-895-5784 267-398-2613 AnneMarie_Elmine@elwyn.org

Nina Dennis 19143 (L-Z), 
19153

215-921-7315 610-737-0553 Nina_dennis@elwyn.org 

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Katie O’Donnell All of the above 215-921-7191 N/A Katie_O'Donnell@elwyn.org
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Upper 
Northeast 

19111, 
19114,19115 
19116, 19136, 

19154 
(Room 330)

Karen Fennelly 19111 215-921-7135 N/A fennellyk@elwyn.org
19154 (A-F) Richiana Pickron/ 
19154 (G-U) Nina Dennis/ 
19154 (V-Z), 19116 (G-Z) 
Chonte Hunt

19154,  
19116 (L-Z)

TBA TBA

Rose Angelini 19136 215-921-7319 215-490-3946 Rosemary_Angelini@elwyn.ord 

Arlene Pollack 19115, 19114 215-921-7150 215-847-8516 Arlene_Pollack@elwyn.org 

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Adrienne Buck All of the above 215-921-7127 267-524-9530 Adrienne_buck@elwyn.org.  

Specialized Service Coordinator 

APS (Room 323)
Eric Schaeflein 
OSB, ES Phila, 
Davidson

All Regions 215-921-7149 267-234-8668 schaefleine@elwyn.org 

Courtney Shilling 
PSD, Clark, ES 
Bucks

All Regions 215-895-5629 215-360-6381 Courtney_shilling@elwyn.org 

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Charlotte Principi All of the above 215-921-7316 N/A Charlotte_principi@elwyn.org

Seedlings Catrina Hogue Seedlings Center 
Base

215-254-2071 267-251-7716 hoguec@elwyn.org 
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Spanish Speaking Service Coordinators 
(Room 328)

Central & 
Northwest

Ruth Martin 19118, 
19119,19121, 
19127, 19128, 
19131, 19132, 
19133, 19140, 
19144, 19150, 
19151, 19124

215-921-7130 267-207-7721 Ruth_martin@elwyn.org  

South &  
Upper 

Northeast

Jessenia Duarte 19104, 19111, 
19114, 19116, 
19136, 19145, 
19146, 19147, 
19148, 19152, 
19154, 19115, 
19126, 19141, 
19135, 
19129,19138, 
19126, 19129, 
19135, 
19138,19141,191
49

215-895-5788 267-634-7925 Jessenia_Duarte@elwyn.org 

!  | P a g e  5

mailto:Ruth_martin@elwyn.org
mailto:Jessenia_Duarte@elwyn.org


Last Updated: 01/17/2017

Colleen Caione, Director of Service Coordination: 215-921-7173/Colleen_Caione@elwyn.org 
Adrienne Buck, Lead Service Coordinator: 215-921-7127/Adrienne_buck@elwyn.org.   

Charleen Leonetti-Johnson, Lead Service Coordinator: 215-921-7142/Charleen_Leonetti-Johnson@elwyn.org 
Katie O’Donnell, Lead Service Coordinator: 215-921-7191/Katie_O'Donnell@elwyn.org 

Charlotte Principi, Lead Service Coordinator: 215-921-7316/Charlotte_principi@elwyn.org 
FAX: 215-222-5081

East & 
Southwest 

Jenny Vanegas 19101, 19102, 
19103, 19106, 
19107, 19113, 
19122, 19123, 
19125, 19130, 
19134, 19137, 
19139, 19142, 
19143, 19153, 
19120

215-921-7129 267-207-7472 Vanegasj@elwyn.org 

Lead Service 
Coordinator

Katie O’Donnell All of the above 215-921-7191 N/A Katie_O'Donnell@elwyn.org
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